
Pachet materiale si accesorii CDP reparatii corp N

I.D.: 98679489

Data
publicarii 11.06.24

Coduri CPV 39290000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 2.700,00 RON - 2.700,00 RON

Descriere: 1 PAL MELAMINAT EGGER WOODLINE CREME H1424 ST22 18MM (2.80 X 2.07) - BUC 3.00 x 410.00 = 1230 2 ABS 2/23 H 1424 - ML 132.00 x 5.00 = 660 3 MANERE - BUC 2.00 x 15.00 = 30 4 BALAMALE APLICATE - BUC 4.00 x 10.00 = 40 5 PICIOARE H80 - BUC 16.00 x 15.00 = 240 6 EUROSURUBURI 5X70 - BUC 400.00 x 0.50 = 200 7 HOLTZSURUBURI 4X18 BUC 1,000.0 x 0.30 = 300
